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Box

John Richard Huber
Accession No. 2956-2-86-15

CONTAINER LIST

Series

GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE

UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON FILES

WRITINGS (by Huber)

CLASS NOTES AND DISCUSSION MATERIALS

PHILIPPINE FILES

JAPAN FILES (Economic consultant to the Supreme Commander-
Allied Powers 1949-51 and Fulbright Professor at
Nagoya University 1955-56)

GERMANY FILES (Economist and intelligence officer (1941-45)

WRITINGS BY OTHERS

Dates

ca.1934-73
ca.1970-77
ca.1923-70
ca.1954-78
ca. 1969-73

ca.1949-55
ca.1937-44
ca.1948-75



