

John Richard Huber papers

Inventory

Accession No: 2956-002

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the John Richard Huber Papers. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/HuberJohnRichardUA2956/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

brit

John Richard Huber Accession No. 2956-2-86-15

CONTAINER LIST

Box	<u>Series</u>	<u>Dates</u>
1	GENERAL CORRESPONDENCE	ca.1934-73
	UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON FILES	ca.1970-77
2	WRITINGS (by Huber)	ca.1923-70
3	CLASS NOTES AND DISCUSSION MATERIALS	ca.1954-78
4	PHILIPPINE FILES	ca. 1969-73
5-6	JAPAN FILES (Economic consultant to the Supreme Commander- Allied Powers 1949-51 and Fulbright Professor at	
	Nagoya University 1955-56)	ca.1949-55
7	GERMANY FILES (Economist and intelligence officer (1941-45)	ca.1937-44
8-9	WRITINGS BY OTHERS	ca.1948-75